864-909-3793
http://spartanburg.hubcitydelivery.com

Beacon Drive-In

Drinks From HCD SANDWICHES PLATES
All drinks will be delivered at room All sandwiches come plain. You have to Gizzards Plate $14.99
temperature. Drink orders do not go add which toppings you would like. Gizzards A-Plenty $14.99
towards the food purchase minimum. Sliced Turkey Sandwich $9.99 Gizzards (no trim) $9.99
Sliced Turkey A-Plenty $14.99 Livers (no trim) $9.99
DRINKS FROM THE Cold Ham Sandwich $9.39 1/4 Fry Dark Plate $11.89
.—BEKCON Cold Ham A-Plenty $14.39 1/4 Fry Dark A-Plenty $11.89
1/2 Gallon Beacon Tea $4.99 Fried Ham Sandwich $9.39 1/4 Fry Lite Plate $11.89
1/2 Gallon Half and Half Tea $4.99 Fried Ham A-Plenty $14.39 1/4 Fry Lite A-Plenty $11.89
1/2 Gallon of Half Tea/Half  $4.99 Bologna Sandwich $7.49 1/4 Fry 2 Breasts Plate $14.39
Lemonade Bologna A-Plenty $13.15 1/4 Fry 2 Breasts A-Plenty $14.39
Gallon Beacon Tea $7.49 Double Chicken Fillet Sandwich $9.99 1/2 Fry Plate $16.25
1/2 Gallon Lemonade $7.49 Double Bologna Sandwich $11.25 1/2 Fry A-Plenty $16.25
Gallon Lemonade $11.89 Double Chicken Fillet A-Plenty $14.99 Chicken Finger Plate $13.75
Gallon Half and Half Tea $7.49 Double Bologna A-Plenty $16.25 Chicken Salad Cold Plate $14.99
Gallon of Half Tea/Half $7.49 Grilled Cheese Sandwich $3.75 Chicken Salad Order (no trim)  $9.39
Lemonade Grilled Cheese A-Plenty $13.75 Chicken Fingers (no trim) $9.49
Bag of Ice $2.50 (Two per a-plenty) Hamburger Steak Plate $13.75
Cup of Ice $0.49 Bacon & Cheese Melt $9.39 Hamburger Steak A-Plenty ~ $13.75
Bacon & Cheese Melt A-Plenty $14.39 Ham Plate $14.99
BURGERS Ham & Cheese Melt $9.39  Cold Plate $18.75
All burgers come plain. You have to Ham & Cheese Melt A-Plenty $14.39 Ham, Beef & Pork
add which toppings you would like. Grilled Chicken Sandwich $11.25 Country Ham Plate $14.99
Burger $7.45 Grilled Chicken A-Plenty $16.25 Chicken Stew Plate $14.99
Burger A-Plenty $13.25 All Beef Hot Dog $3.60
Cheeseburger $7.45 All Beef Hot Dog A-Plenty $13.75 SEAFOOD
Cheeseburger A-Plenty $13.25 (Two per a-plenty) Individual Flounder (1pc) $3.25
Chili Bun $7.25 Corn Dog $3.15 Individual Flounder (2pc) $6.25
Chili Bun A-Plenty $12.49 Corn Dog A-Plenty $13.75 Individual Catfish (1pc) $5.99
Chili Cheese Bun $7.25 (Two per a-plenty) Individual Perch (2pc) $5.36
Chili Cheese Bun A-Plenty ~ $12.49 Country Ham Sandwich $9.99 ndividual Shrimp (5pc) $5.36
Chili Burger $8.55 Country Ham A-Plenty $14.99  pFounder Sandwich $11.25
Chili Burger A-Plenty $13.75 BLT $9.99  ndividual Clam Stips $5.36
Pimento Cheeseburger $8.55 BLT A'P'e”ty $14.99 Flounder Sandwich A-Plenty  $16.25
Pimento Cheeseburger $13.75 Club Sandwich $12.49  oysters $5.36
A-Plenty Club A-Plenty , $17.49 Catfish Sandwich $12.49
Chili Cheeseburger $8.55 P!mento Cheese Sandwich $7.49 Catfish Sandwich A-Plenty $17.49
Chili Cheeseburger A-Plenty $13.75 ~ Pimento Cheese A-Plenty  $13.15  perch Sandwich $11.25
Double Burger $10.86 Chicken Salad Sandwich $9.39  perch Sandwich A-Plenty $16.25
Double Burger A-Plenty $16.25 Chicken Salad A-Plenty $14.39 sm. Flounder Plate $17.19
Double Cheeseburger $11.25 Veggie Sandwich $7.49 | g. Flounder Plate $20.95
Double Cheeseburger A-Plen#/16.25 Veggie Sandwich A-Plenty $12.49 Sm. Catfish Plate $18.45
Double Chili Cheeseburger $13.75 B BQ Lg. Catfish Plate $23.45
Double Chili Cheeseburger $18.75 All BBQ sandwiches come with BBQ Sm. Perch Plate $17.19
A-Plenty sauce & red slaw Lg. Perch Plate $20.95
Beacon Burger (no trim) $11.25 Sliced Pork Sandwich $9.39 Shrimp Plate (10pc) $17.19
Served with Slaw, Tomato, : X : Seafood Combo Plate $26.25
Mustard, Lettuce & Mayonnaise Sliced Pork Sandwich A-Plenty $13.75 Pick 2 fish, 5 shrimp, oysters or
Beacon Burger (w/ fries) $13.75 Sliced Pork Plate $14.99 clams, 2 sides, pups
Served with Slaw, Tomato, Pulled Pork Sandwich $9.39 Shrimp Plate (15 pc) $20.95
Mustard, Lettuce & Mayonnaise Pulled Pork Sandwich A-Plenty $13.75
Beacon Burger A-Plenty $16.25 Pulled Pork Plate $14.99 SALADS
Vstard, Lettuce & Mayonnaise Beef Hash Sandwich $9.86  Grilled Chicken Salad $13.25
JC Pounder (1lb. Burger)  $14.99 Beef Hash Sandwich A-Plenty $14.99  Chicken Finger Salad $13.25
JC Pounder A-Plenty $19.99 Beef Hash Plate $16.25  Chef Salad $13.25
Sliced Beef Sandwich $9.86 Garden Salad $9.49
SIDES Sliced Beef Sandwich A-Plenty $14.99
Small Fries $3.59 Sliced Beef Plate $16.25 BY THE POUND/ BY THE
Large Fries $6.59 Outside Tray page 1 $9.39 PAN



Small Fried Onion Rings $3.59
Large Fried Onion Rings $6.59
Small 1/2 Fries 1/2 Onion Ring$3.59
Large 1/2 Fries 1/2 Onion Ring$6.59

Small Hushpuppies $3.59
Large Hushpuppies $6.59
Small Potato Salad $3.59
Large Potato Salad $6.59
Small Baked Beans $3.59
Large Baked Beans $6.59
Small Green Beans $3.59
Large Green Beans $6.59

Small Mash Potatoes w/ Gravy$3.59
Large Mash Potatoes w/ Gravy$6.59

Cup of Cole Slaw (402z) $1.79
Cup of Slaw (802z) $3.59
Small Sweet Potato Fries $3.85
Large Sweet Potato Fries $6.99
Small Home Fries $3.85
Large Home Fries $6.99
Small Tater Tots $3.85
Large Tater Tots $6.99
Small Fried Okra $3.85
Large Fried Okra $6.99
Small Fried Squash $3.85
Large Fried Squash $6.99
Small Macaroni & Cheese $3.85
Side of Bacon $6.29
6 Slices
Large Mac & Cheese $6.99
Chili Cheese Fries $7.29
Chili Cheese Tots $7.29
Side Hamburger Bun (1) $1.20
Side of Tartar Sauce $0.95
Cup of Red $0.65

HOMEMADE CHICKEN
- STEW

Cup Chicken Stew $4.29

Pt. Chicken Stew $6.29

Qt. Chicken Stew $12.49
HOT WINGS

4 Hot Wings $5.25

8 Hot Wings $9.95

16 Hot Wings $19.99

HUSH POPPERS

Homemade "Popper" with jalapeno &
pimento cheese.

Small Hush Poppers $5.79

Large Hush Poppers $10.99
Kids Menu

DOES NOT INCLUDE DRINK OR ICE
CREAM

Kids Gr. Cheese $7.29

Kids Hot Dog $7.29

Kids Corn Dog $7.29

Kids Chicken Leg $7.29

Kids Chicken Finger $7.29

Kids Cheeseburger $7.29

Kids Burger $7.29

Kids Peanut Butter & Jelly $7.29

Sandwich

Kids Banana Sandwich $7.29
DESSERTS

Small Peach Cobbler $2.99

Slice Lemon Pie $4.79

Slice Apple Pie $4.79

1/4 of Whole Pie

Hash Tray $9.86
Mixed Plate $17.49
MORE CHICKEN
Individual Breast $5.36
Individual Thigh $3.25
Individual Leg $3.25
Individual Wing $5.99
2 Wings
1/2 Fry (no trim) $9.86
4 Pieces
Whole Fry (no trim) $16.89
8 Pieces
Baskets

All baskets include fries, hushpuppies

& cole slaw. NO SUBSTITUTIONS

Clam Strip Basket $8.50
Corndog Basket $8.50
Hotdog Basket $8.50
Chicken Fingers Basket $8.50
Chicken Breast Basket $8.50
Chicken Livers Basket $8.50
Chicken Gizzards Basket $8.50
Hot Wings Basket $8.50
Perch Basket $8.50
Flounder Basket $8.50
Shrimp Basket $8.50
Chicken Stew Basket $8.50
Grilled Cheese Basket $8.50
Meal Deals
8 Piece Chicken Meal Deal $36.25
2 Pints Sides, 12 Rolls or
Hushpuppies, 1/2 Gallon tea
16 Piece Chicken Meal Deal $68.75

2 Quarts Sides, 24 Rolls or
Hushpuppies, 1 Gallon Tea
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All Prices are per Pound

BBQ Beef Hash (Ib.)
Includes Red Sauce & BBQ Slaw
on the side.

BBQ Beef Sliced (1lb.)
Includes Red Sauce & BBQ Slaw
on the side.

BBQ Sliced Pork (Ib.)
Includes Red Sauce & BBQ Slaw
on the side.

BBQ Pulled Pork (Ib.)

Includes choice: Mild, Spicy or
Mustard

Ham (Ib.)
Turkey (Ib.)
Homemade Chili (Ib.)
Chicken Salad (Ib.)
Pimento Cheese (Ib.)
50 Hot Wings
100 Hot Wings
20 Chicken Fingers
50 Chicken Fingers
100 Chicken Fingers
1/2 Pint Red Sauce
1/2 Pint Slaw
50 Hushpuppies
100 Hushpuppies
Pint Cole Slaw
Pint Potato Salad
Pint Baked Beans
Pint Macaroni & Cheese
Pint Green Beans
Pint Peach Cobbler
Half Cobbler

Requires a 24 hour notice.
Pint Mashed Potatoes
Whole Cobbler

Requires a 24 hour notice.
Pint Fried Okra
Pint Fried Squash

$16.19

$16.19

$14.95

$14.95

$14.99
$14.99
$12.49
$11.25
$8.75
$62.49
$124.99
$24.99
$58.75
$112.49
$4.19
$4.19
$23.11
$44.99
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$8.75
$36.19

$6.25
$71.19

$6.25
$6.25



Slice Pecan Pie
1/4 of Whole Pie
Whole Lemon Pie
Whole Apple Pie
Whole Pecan Pie

$4.79

$14.99
$16.99
$16.99
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