

864-909-3793 http://spartanburg.hubcitydelivery.com Beacon Drive-In

		beacon priv	6-11		
Drinks From HCD		SANDWICHES		PLATES	
All drinks will be delivered at	_	All sandwiches come plain. You	have to	Gizzards Plate	\$14.99
temperature. Drink orders do		add which toppings you would		Gizzards A-Plenty	\$14.99
towards the food purchase mir		Sliced Turkey Sandwich	\$9.99	Gizzards (no trim)	\$9.99
towards the 1000 purchase hill	IIIIIuIII.	•		` ,	\$9.99
DRINKS FROM TH	F	Sliced Turkey A-Plenty	\$14.99	Livers (no trim)	•
BEACON	<u> </u>	Cold Ham Sandwich	\$9.39	1/4 Fry Dark Plate	\$11.89
	¢4.00	Cold Ham A-Plenty	\$14.39	1/4 Fry Dark A-Plenty	\$11.89
1/2 Gallon Beacon Tea	\$4.99	Fried Ham Sandwich	\$9.39	1/4 Fry Lite Plate	\$11.89
1/2 Gallon Half and Half Tea		Fried Ham A-Plenty	\$14.39	1/4 Fry Lite A-Plenty	\$11.89
1/2 Gallon of Half Tea/Half	\$4.99	Bologna Sandwich	\$7.49	1/4 Fry 2 Breasts Plate	\$14.39
Lemonade	A- 40	Bologna A-Plenty	\$13.15	1/4 Fry 2 Breasts A-Plenty	\$14.39
Gallon Beacon Tea	\$7.49	Double Chicken Fillet Sandwick		1/2 Fry Plate	\$16.25
1/2 Gallon Lemonade	\$7.49	Double Bologna Sandwich	\$11.25	1/2 Fry A-Plenty	\$16.25
Gallon Lemonade	\$11.89	Double Chicken Fillet A-Plenty		Chicken Finger Plate	\$13.75
Gallon Half and Half Tea	\$7.49	Double Bologna A-Plenty	\$16.25	Chicken Salad Cold Plate	\$14.99
Gallon of Half Tea/Half	\$7.49	Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$3.75	Chicken Salad Order (no trim)	\$9.39
Lemonade		Grilled Cheese A-Plenty	\$13.75	Chicken Fingers (no trim)	\$9.49
Bag of Ice	\$2.50	(Two per a-plenty)		Hamburger Steak Plate	\$13.75
Cup of Ice	\$0.49	Bacon & Cheese Melt	\$9.39	Hamburger Steak A-Plenty	\$13.75
		Bacon & Cheese Melt A-Plenty	\$14.39	Ham Plate	\$14.99
<u>BURGERS</u>		Ham & Cheese Melt	\$9.39	Cold Plate	\$18.75
All burgers come plain. You h	ave to	Ham & Cheese Melt A-Plenty	\$14.39	Ham, Beef & Pork	ψ.σσ
add which toppings you woul	d like.	Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$11.25	Country Ham Plate	\$14.99
Burger	\$7.45	Grilled Chicken A-Plenty	\$16.25	Chicken Stew Plate	\$14.99
Burger A-Plenty	\$13.25	All Beef Hot Dog	\$3.60		·
Cheeseburger	\$7.45	All Beef Hot Dog A-Plenty	\$13.75	SEAFOOD	
Cheeseburger A-Plenty	\$13.25	(Two per a-plenty)	Ψ.σσ	Individual Flounder (1pc)	\$3.25
Chili Bun	\$7.25	Corn Dog	\$3.15	Individual Flounder (2pc)	\$6.25
Chili Bun A-Plenty	\$12.49	Corn Dog A-Plenty	\$13.75	Individual Catfish (1pc)	\$5.99
Chili Cheese Bun	\$7.25	(Two per a-plenty)		Individual Perch (2pc)	\$5.36
Chili Cheese Bun A-Plenty	\$12.49	Country Ham Sandwich	\$9.99	Individual Shrimp (5pc)	\$5.36
Chili Burger	\$8.55	Country Ham A-Plenty	\$14.99	Flounder Sandwich	\$11.25
Chili Burger A-Plenty	\$13.75	BLT	\$9.99	Individual Clam Stips	\$5.36
Pimento Cheeseburger	\$8.55	BLT A-Plenty	\$14.99	Flounder Sandwich A-Plenty	\$16.25
•	\$13.75	Club Sandwich	\$12.49	Oysters	\$5.36
Pimento Cheeseburger	φ13.73	Club A-Plenty	\$17.49	Catfish Sandwich	\$12.49
A-Plenty	0.55	Pimento Cheese Sandwich	\$7.49	Catfish Sandwich A-Plenty	\$17.49
Chili Cheeseburger	\$8.55	Pimento Cheese A-Plenty	\$13.15	Perch Sandwich	\$17.49
Chili Cheeseburger A-Plenty		Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$9.39		
Double Burger	\$10.86	Chicken Salad A-Plenty	\$14.39	Perch Sandwich A-Plenty	\$16.25
Double Burger A-Plenty	\$16.25	Veggie Sandwich	\$7.49	Sm. Flounder Plate	\$17.19
Double Cheeseburger	\$11.25	Veggie Sandwich A-Plenty	\$12.49	Lg. Flounder Plate	\$20.95
Double Cheeseburger A-Plei	•	veggie dandwien 70 i ienty	Ψ12.40	Sm. Catfish Plate	\$18.45
Double Chili Cheeseburger	\$13.75	BBQ		Lg. Catfish Plate	\$23.45
Double Chili Cheeseburger	\$18.75	All BBQ sandwiches come with	BBQ	Sm. Perch Plate	\$17.19
A-Plenty		sauce & red slaw	DDQ	Lg. Perch Plate	\$20.95
Beacon Burger (no trim)	\$11.25	Sliced Pork Sandwich	\$9.39	Shrimp Plate (10pc)	\$17.19
Served with Slaw, Tomato,		Sliced Pork Sandwich A-Plenty		Seafood Combo Plate	\$26.25
Mustard, Lettuce & Mayonnaise	040.7 5	•		Pick 2 fish, 5 shrimp, oysters or	
Beacon Burger (w/ fries) Served with Slaw, Tomato,	\$13.75	Sliced Pork Plate	\$14.99	clams, 2 sides, pups	¢ ኃስ ስደ
Served with Slaw, Tomato, Mustard, Lettuce & Mayonnaise		Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$9.39	Shrimp Plate (15 pc)	\$20.95
Beacon Burger A-Plenty	\$16.25	Pulled Pork Sandwich A-Plenty		SALADS	
Served with Slaw, Tomato,	ψ.υ.Δυ	Pulled Pork Plate	\$14.99		042.05
Mustard, Lettuce & Mayonnaise		Beef Hash Sandwich	\$9.86	Grilled Chicken Salad	\$13.25
JC Pounder (1lb. Burger)	\$14.99	Beef Hash Sandwich A-Plenty		Chicken Finger Salad	\$13.25
JC Pounder A-Plenty	\$19.99	Beef Hash Plate	\$16.25	Chef Salad	\$13.25
		Sliced Beef Sandwich	\$9.86	Garden Salad	\$9.49
<u>SIDES</u>		Sliced Beef Sandwich A-Plenty		BY THE BOLIND/ BY T	
Small Fries	\$3.5Q	Sliced Beef Plate	\$16.25	BY THE POUND/ BY 1	<u> </u>

Sliced Beef Plate

Outside Tray page 1

\$3.59

\$6.59

Small Fries

Large Fries

\$16.25

\$9.39

Small Fried Onion Rings	\$3.59	Hash Tray	\$9.86	All Prices are per Pour	nd
Large Fried Onion Rings	\$6.59	Mixed Plate	\$17.49	BBQ Beef Hash (lb.)	\$16.19
Small 1/2 Fries 1/2 Onion R			•	Includes Red Sauce & BBQ SI	'aw
Large 1/2 Fries 1/2 Onion F		MORE CHICKEN		on the side.	
Small Hushpuppies	\$3.59	Individual Breast	\$5.36	BBQ Beef Sliced (1lb.)	\$16.19
Large Hushpuppies	\$6.59	Individual Thigh	\$3.25	Includes Red Sauce & BBQ SI	aw
Small Potato Salad	\$3.59	Individual Leg	\$3.25	on the side.	\$14.95
Large Potato Salad	\$6.59	Individual Wing	\$5.99	BBQ Sliced Pork (lb.) Includes Red Sauce & BBQ Sl	
Small Baked Beans	\$3.59	2 Wings	*	on the side.	aw
Large Baked Beans	\$6.59	1/2 Fry (no trim)	\$9.86	BBQ Pulled Pork (lb.)	\$14.95
Small Green Beans	\$3.59	4 Pieces		Includes choice: Mild, Spicy or	•
Large Green Beans	\$6.59	Whole Fry (no trim)	\$16.89	Mustard	
Small Mash Potatoes w/ Gr	•	8 Pieces		Ham (lb.)	\$14.99
Large Mash Potatoes w/ Gr		Baskets		Turkey (lb.)	\$14.99
Cup of Cole Slaw (4oz)	\$1.79			Homemade Chili (lb.)	\$12.49
Cup of Slaw (802)	\$3.59	All baskets include fries, hush		Chicken Salad (lb.)	\$11.25
Small Sweet Potato Fries	\$3.85	& cole slaw. NO SUBSTITUT		Pimento Cheese (lb.)	\$8.75
	\$5.65 \$6.99	Clam Strip Basket	\$8.50	50 Hot Wings	\$62.49
Large Sweet Potato Fries		Corndog Basket	\$8.50	100 Hot Wings	\$124.99
Small Home Fries	\$3.85	Hotdog Basket	\$8.50	20 Chicken Fingers	\$24.99
Large Home Fries	\$6.99	Chicken Fingers Basket	\$8.50	50 Chicken Fingers	\$58.75
Small Tater Tots	\$3.85	Chicken Breast Basket	\$8.50	100 Chicken Fingers	\$112.49
Large Tater Tots	\$6.99	Chicken Livers Basket	\$8.50	1/2 Pint Red Sauce	\$4.19
Small Fried Okra	\$3.85	Chicken Gizzards Basket	\$8.50	1/2 Pint Slaw	\$4.19
Large Fried Okra	\$6.99	Hot Wings Basket	\$8.50	50 Hushpuppies	\$23.11
Small Fried Squash	\$3.85	Perch Basket	\$8.50	100 Hushpuppies	\$44.99
Large Fried Squash	\$6.99	Flounder Basket	\$8.50	Pint Cole Slaw	\$6.25
Small Macaroni & Cheese	\$3.85	Shrimp Basket	\$8.50	Pint Potato Salad	\$6.25
Side of Bacon	\$6.29	Chicken Stew Basket	\$8.50	Pint Baked Beans	\$6.25
6 Slices	00.00	Grilled Cheese Basket	\$8.50	Pint Macaroni & Cheese	\$6.25
Large Mac & Cheese	\$6.99			Pint Green Beans	\$6.25
Chili Cheese Fries	\$7.29	<u>Meal Deals</u>		Pint Peach Cobbler	\$8.75
Chili Cheese Tots	\$7.29	8 Piece Chicken Meal Deal	\$36.25	Half Cobbler	\$36.19
Side Hamburger Bun (1)	\$1.20	2 Pints Sides, 12 Rolls or		Requires a 24 hour notice.	******
Side of Tartar Sauce	\$0.95	Hushpuppies, 1/2 Gallon tea 16 Piece Chicken Meal Deal	¢60.75	Pint Mashed Potatoes	\$6.25
Cup of Red	\$0.65	2 Quarts Sides, 24 Rolls or	\$68.75	Whole Cobbler	\$71.19
HOMEMADE CHICK	ZENI	Hushpuppies, 1 Gallon Tea		Requires a 24 hour notice.	
STEW	<u>XLIN</u>			Pint Fried Okra	\$6.25
	#4.00			Pint Fried Squash	\$6.25
Cup Chicken Stew	\$4.29				
Pt. Chicken Stew	\$6.29				
Qt. Chicken Stew	\$12.49				
HOT WINGS					
	\$5.25				
4 Hot Wings	\$9.25				
8 Hot Wings					
16 Hot Wings	\$19.99				
HUSH POPPERS	S				
Homemade "Popper" with jale					
pimento cheese.	,				
Small Hush Poppers	\$5.79				
Large Hush Poppers	\$10.99				
	ψ.σ.σσ				
<u>Kids Menu</u>					
DOES NOT INCLUDE DRINK	OR ICE				
CDEAM					

Slice Lemon Pie \$4.79 Slice Apple Pie \$4.79

CREAM

\$7.29

\$7.29

\$7.29

\$7.29

\$7.29

\$7.29

\$7.29

\$7.29

\$7.29

\$2.99

Kids Gr. Cheese

Kids Chicken Leg

Kids Chicken Finger

Kids Cheeseburger

Kids Peanut Butter & Jelly

DESSERTS

Kids Banana Sandwich

Kids Hot Dog

Kids Burger

Sandwich

Kids Corn Dog

1/4 of Whole Pie

Small Peach Cobbler

Slice Pecan Pie	\$4.79
Whole Lemon Pie	\$14.99
Whole Apple Pie	\$16.99
Whole Pecan Pie	\$16.99